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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ramos1256
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.350 9.5509.425 37.175
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Amayah Chang1260
Twisters

8.275 9.450 9.3009.450 36.475
10 1 1 4 2 

2 

Katherine Tse1278
Gymtowne SSF

8.925 9.100 9.4508.825 36.300
1 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Olivia Ciaravino1254
Gymtowne SSF

8.600 9.000 9.4509.000 36.050
5 4T 5 2T 4 

4 

Annika Carlson1258
Twisters

8.300 9.000 9.1009.250 35.650
9 4T 3 10T 5 

5 

Sarah Winch1272
Cal Sports - Race

8.800 8.350 9.2009.200 35.550
3 11 4 7T 6 

6 

Annika Teufel1271
Cal Sports - Race

8.400 8.900 9.1008.850 35.250
6 6 8 10T 7 

7 

Madison Maravilla1269
Cal Sports - Race

8.700 8.450 9.1008.900 35.150
4 9 6 10T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lau1249
San Francisco Gym

7.850 8.400 9.2508.875 34.375
14 10 7 5T 9 

9 

Mary Huerta1268
Cal Sports - Race

8.350 8.675 9.2008.050 34.275
7T 8 13 7T 10 

10 

Ayla Ferrell1238
Ohana CA

8.150 8.700 9.2508.150 34.250
11T 7 12 5T 11 

11 

Carissa Stoudt1237
REG

8.350 8.050 9.2008.550 34.150
7T 13 11 7T 12 

12 

Angelie Estille1275
American CA

8.150 8.000 8.8008.600 33.550
11T 14 10 14 13 

13 

Lou Nuiry1270
Cal Sports - Race

8.050 8.150 9.0007.550 32.750
13 12 14 13 14 

14 
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